N°Pedido

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

Sorteo

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Fecha Sorteo

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

Apuestas

3,4,6,8,27 E:1,3
3,4,6,21,24 E:1,3
3,4,8,9,28 E:1,3
3,4,8,16,20 E:1,3
3,4,9,18,30 E:1,3

&Y

*El Millon: ZTN16713-ZTN16717

3,4,12,15,18 E:1,3
3,4,12,16,30 E:1,3
3,4,20,28,30 E:1,3
3,4,21,24,27 E:1,3
3,6,8,12,28 E:1,3

-
*El Millon: ZTN16820-ZTN16824

3,6,8,18,20 E:1,3
3,6,9,15,28 E:1,3
3,6,9,16,30 E:1,3
3,6,12,18,30 E:1,3
3,6,15,16,20 E:1,3

-

*El Millon: ZTN16628-ZTN16632

3,6,21,24,27 E:1,3
3,8,9,16,24 E:1,3

3,8,12,18,24 E:1,3
3,8,15,21,27 E:1,3
3,8,21,27,30 E:1,3

-

*El Millon: ZTN16463-ZTN16467

3,9,12,21,27 E:1,3
3,9,15,18,24 E:1,3
3,9,20,21,27 E:1,3
3,12,15,16,24 E:1,3
3,12,20,21,27 E:1,3

-

*El Millon: ZTN16545-ZTN16549

3,12,24,28,30 E:1,3
3,15,20,24,28 E:1,3
3,15,21,27,30 E:1,3
3,16,18,21,28 E:1,3
3,16,18,27,28 E:1,3

-

*El Millon: ZTN16901-ZTN16905

3,18,20,24,30 E:1,3
4,6,8,15,30 E:1,3
4,6,9,12,24 E:1,3
4,6,9,20,24 E:1,3
4,6,12,20,24 E:1,3

-

*El Millon: ZTN17018-ZTN17022

4,6,15,21,27 E:1,3
4,6,16,18,24 E:1,3
4,6,16,24,28 E:1,3
4,6,18,24,28 E:1,3

Reintegro /
Series-Fracciones

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE


https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337238&p=170825&h=0b80f759bb3ad44f4352b53ad008b69c&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337239&p=170825&h=5b17a3ef24140ad76c7894439c6ae4aa&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337240&p=170825&h=ae4df0109ee4afb66e5ea84fcb017d7f&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337241&p=170825&h=142a27a5612b23f4f7f34bbf42322828&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337242&p=170825&h=19e4753c4b3caa65528f75a5c43c2931&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337243&p=170825&h=f1a6b4780b67affb822333ab2658e006&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337244&p=170825&h=28f3f493f695b9d7e7a60c5c57001350&l=1

1
24-170825

1
24-170825

1
24-170825

1
24-170825

—
24-170825

—
24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

4,8,9,18,27 E:1,3

Y

*El Millon: ZTN17207-ZTN17211

4,8,12,16,27 E:1,3
4,8,12,21,28 E:1,3
4,8,15,24,30 E:1,3
4,8,18,20,21 E:1,3
4,9,12,15,20 E:1,3

Y

*El Millon: ZTN17111-ZTN17115

4,9,15,16,27 E:1,3
4,9,15,21,28 E:1,3
4,9,16,21,30 E:1,3
4,12,18,21,30 E:1,3
4,12,27,28,30 E:1,3

Y

*El Millon: ZTN18097-ZTN18101

4,15,16,18,28 E:1,3
4,15,16,20,21 E:1,3
4,15,20,27,28 E:1,3
4,18,20,27,30 E:1,3
4,24,27,28,30 E:1,3

iy

*El Millon: ZTN18227-ZTN18231

6,8,9,12,20 E:1,3
6,8,9,16,21 E:1,3
6,8,12,18,27 E:1,3
6,8,15,24,30 E:1,3
6,8,16,18,28 E:1,3

.Y

*El Millon: ZTN18491-ZTN18495

6,8,20,27,28 E:1,3
6,9,15,18,27 E:1,3
6,9,18,21,30 E:1,3
6,9,27,28,30 E:1,3
6,12,15,16,27 E:1,3

iy

*El Millon: ZTN18368-ZTN18372

6,12,15,21,28 E:1,3
6,12,16,21,30 E:1,3
6,15,18,20,21 E:1,3
6,16,20,27,30 E:1,3
6,20,21,28,30 E:1,3

iy

*El Millén: ZTN18717-ZTN18721

8,9,12,15,30 E:1,3
8,9,15,20,30 E:1,3
8,9,18,21,24 E:1,3
8,9,24,27,28 E:1,3
8,12,15,20,30 E:1,3

iy

*El Millén: ZTN18619-ZTN18623

8,12,16,21,24 E:1,3
8,15,16,18,30 E:1,3
8,15,16,28,30 E:1,3

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE


https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337245&p=170825&h=f8fbb0b534053ee9fb035613d7339bfb&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337246&p=170825&h=487a4d79f24588125d0a4a8cce57c553&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337247&p=170825&h=0df93917a13de12df04f8eb452c621d6&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337248&p=170825&h=847404c6dab1e35d68d9ce7e17aa7488&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337249&p=170825&h=fde5001754c458b21942fdc6db76e16f&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337250&p=170825&h=69bbd3a008906c050a4b2caad9978b72&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337251&p=170825&h=64c3e24bfaa96cbd2afdd6f131d4bfbb&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337252&p=170825&h=dd9b1d6e0281b31021d2cc43e3f4bb27&l=1

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

1
24-170825

1
24-170825

I
24-170825

I
24-170825

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

8,15,18,28,30 E:1,3
8,16,20,24,27 E:1,3

~

*El Millon: ZTN19444-ZTN19448

8,20,21,24,28 E:1,3
9,12,16,18,20 E:1,3
9,12,16,20,28 E:1,3
9,12,18,20,28 E:1,3
9,12,20,24,30 E:1,3

“a

*El Millon: ZTN19320-ZTN19324

9,15,16,21,24 E:1,3
9,16,24,27,30 E:1,3
9,21,24,28,30 E:1,3
12,15,18,21,24 E:1,3
12,15,24,27,28 E:1,3

~

*El Millon: ZTN18808-ZTN18812

12,18,24,27,30 E:1,3
15,18,20,24,27 E:1,3
16,18,21,27,28 E:1,3
16,18,24,28,30 E:1,3
16,20,21,24,30 E:1,3

Y

*El Millon: ZTN19565-ZTN19569

8,9,16,18,45 E:5,7
8,9,16,40,42 E:5,7
8,9,18,24,48 E:5,7
8,9,18,32,36 E:5,7
8,9,24,35,49 E:5,7

Y

*El Millon: ZTN19991-ZTN19995

8,9,27,28,35 E:5,7
8,9,27,32,49 E:5,7
8,9,36,48,49 E:5,7
8,9,40,42,45 E:5,7
8,16,18,27,48 E:5,7

Y

*El Millon: ZTN19857-ZTN19861

8,16,18,35,36 E:5,7
8,16,24,28,48 E:5,7
8,16,24,32,49 E:5,7
8,16,27,35,49 E:5,7
8,16,28,32,36 E:5,7

Y

*El Millon: ZTN20621-ZTN20625

8,16,40,42,45 E:5,7

8,18,24,32,42 E:5,7

8,18,27,35,42 E:5,7

8,18,28,40,45 E:5,7

8,18,40,45,49 E:5,7
“a

*El Millon: ZTN19711-ZTN19715

8,24,27,40,45 E:5,7
8,24,28,35,42 E:5,7

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE


https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337253&p=170825&h=833688affc5f3feee8b8aa4f001bbce4&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337254&p=170825&h=33d6195d64007078bd2e574a52535e88&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337255&p=170825&h=c1960c9675176227b71dce5d60b033b9&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337256&p=170825&h=589a5b29a3fcd176f5d43cbb5a280e74&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337257&p=170825&h=15a7b20ad7b9e9a2fc63116f0891f56e&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337258&p=170825&h=80ea439a466886ca047f26dfcffc3fc7&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337259&p=170825&h=7fca0ad6942f354b364098377ed9bfb0&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337260&p=170825&h=56491f87fef288b872d1e87c8127c0ac&l=1

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

8,24,36,40,45 E:5,7
8,27,28,32,42 E:5,7
8,27,36,40,45 E:5,7

&Y

*EI Millén: ZTN20099-ZTN20103

8,27,42,48,49 E:5,7
8,28,36,42,48 E:5,7
8,28,40,45,49 E:5,7
8,32,35,40,48 E:5,7
8,32,35,45,48 E:5,7

-
*EI Millén: ZTN20832-ZTN20836

8,35,36,42,49 E:5,7
9,16,18,28,49 E:5,7
9,16,24,27,42 E:5,7
9,16,24,36,42 E:5,7
9,16,27,36,42 E:5,7

-

*El Millon: ZTN20217-ZTN20221

9,16,28,40,45 E:5,7
9,16,32,35,42 E:5,7
9,16,32,42,48 E:5,7
9,16,35,42,48 E:5,7
9,18,24,35,45 E:5,7

~

*EI Millon: ZTN20338-ZTN20342

9,18,27,32,45 E:5,7
9,18,27,40,48 E:5,7
9,18,28,42,49 E:5,7
9,18,35,36,40 E:5,7
9,24,27,28,36 E:5,7

“a

*El Millon: ZTN20479-ZTN20483

9,24,28,32,45 E:5,7
9,24,28,40,48 E:5,7
9,24,32,40,49 E:5,7
9,27,35,40,49 E:5,7
9,27,45,48,49 E:5,7

“a

*El Millon: ZTN20683-ZTN20687

9,28,32,35,48 E:5,7
9,28,32,36,40 E:5,7
9,28,36,45,48 E:5,7
9,35,36,45,49 E:5,7
9,42,45,48,49 E:5,7

“a

*El Millon: ZTN20939-ZTN20943

16,18,24,27,36 E:5,7
16,18,24,32,40 E:5,7
16,18,27,35,45 E:5,7
16,18,28,42,49 E:5,7
16,18,32,35,48 E:5,7

“a

*El Millon: ZTN21029-ZTN21033

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE


https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337261&p=170825&h=bde8fd8281cbdccabe956cabb099a4d3&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337262&p=170825&h=6e6ebd272a712418c6e2582f07c7b31d&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337263&p=170825&h=50ec56bf73823719881ca9331ef17337&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337264&p=170825&h=bffa3e9fe0a521b3c5fde1460e20f594&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337265&p=170825&h=a45ee79edde8251dc40ea98cf48ff6e5&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337266&p=170825&h=9ce218d8735dda5a17d03e814f190a69&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337267&p=170825&h=bdbeeaa9c13ddaf92fbec8c865fe0085&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337268&p=170825&h=ee58baa6c34d4e2dfe19a11652b580a0&l=1

24-170825

I
24-170825

I
24-170825

I
24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

24-170825

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

Euromillones

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

16,18,36,45,48 E:5,7
16,24,28,35,45 E:5,7
16,24,35,40,49 E:5,7
16,24,45,48,49 E:5,7
16,27,28,32,45 E:5,7

-

*El Millon: ZTN21359-ZTN21363

16,27,28,40,48 E:5,7
16,27,32,40,49 E:5,7
16,28,35,36,40 E:5,7
16,32,36,45,49 E:5,7
16,36,40,48,49 E:5,7

-

*El Millon: ZTN21137-ZTN21141

18,24,27,28,49 E:5,7
18,24,28,36,49 E:5,7
18,24,35,40,42 E:5,7
18,24,42,45,48 E:5,7
18,27,28,36,49 E:5,7

-

*El Millén: ZTN21442-ZTN21446

18,27,32,40,42 E:5,7
18,28,32,35,49 E:5,7
18,28,32,48,49 E:5,7
18,28,35,48,49 E:5,7
18,32,36,42,45 E:5,7

-
*El Millon: ZTN21532-ZTN21536

18,36,40,42,48 E:5,7
24,27,32,35,36 E:5,7
24,27,32,36,48 E:5,7
24,27,35,36,48 E:5,7
24,27,36,42,49 E:5,7

-

*El Millon: ZTN21646-ZTN21650

24,28,32,40,42 E:5,7
24,32,42,45,49 E:5,7
24,40,42,48,49 E:5,7
27,28,35,40,42 E:5,7
27,28,42,45,48 E:5,7

-

*El Millon: ZTN21768-ZTN21772

27,35,42,45,49 E:5,7
28,35,36,42,45 E:5,7
32,35,40,45,48 E:5,7
32,35,42,48,49 E:5,7
32,36,40,42,49 E:5,7

-

*El Millon: ZTN21869-ZTN21873

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE

NO TIENE


https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337269&p=170825&h=35b12d7f8c746023cf75c2ebdb18e1ea&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337270&p=170825&h=5dc13d0ee03d9b05c611814d92e4ee62&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337271&p=170825&h=c55cc3db5eadd4390c2d9f39a9ceae85&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337272&p=170825&h=d7300e8d53835049c3289e525fe15e67&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337273&p=170825&h=cdf53130647e6b28953fcb4df9f50b41&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337274&p=170825&h=5b3f72d182187a3632d4490b85a06a05&l=1
https://www.lapastoreta.es/juegos/ver-boleto-euromillones.php?id=337275&p=170825&h=55e02cbdc8500fb6fa5a85b33dc1ca71&l=1

